
West Michigan Superintendent Contact List

County School District Superintendent Phone Email

Allegan Allegan James Antoine 269-673-5431 jantoine@alleganps.org

Allegan Fennville Jim Greydanus 269-722-3355 jim.greydanus@fennville.org

Allegan Glenn Brian Scieszka 269-227-3411 brian.scieszka@glenn.school

Allegan Hopkins Gary Wood 269-793-7261 garywood@hpsvikings.org

Allegan Martin Brooke Ballee-Stone 269-442-0500 brooke.balleestone@martinpublicschools.org

Allegan Otsego Jeff Haase 269-694-7903 jhaase@otsegops.org

Allegan Plainwell Matt Montange 269-685-5823 matthew.montange@plainwellschools.org

Allegan Wayland Omar Easy 269-792-2181 Superintendent@waylandps.org

Ionia Belding Brent Noskey (616) 794-4700 bnoskey@bas-k12.org

Ionia Ionia Ben Gurk (616) 527-9280 bgurk@ioniaschools.org

Ionia Lakewood Dr. Steven Skalka (616) 374-8043 stevenskalka@lakewoodps.org

Ionia Portland Will Heath (207) 874-8100 wheath@portlandk12.org

Ionia Saranac Jason Smith (616) 642-1400 smithjas@scs-staff.org

Barry Delton Kellogg Kyle Corlett (269) 623-1500 kyle.corlett@dkschools.org

Barry Hastings Matt Goebel (269) 948-4400 matt.goebel@hassk12.org

Kent Byron Center Kevin Macina (616) 878-6100 superintendent@bcpsk12.net

Kent Caledonia  Dedrick Martin (616) 891-8185 martind@calschools.org

Kent Cedar Springs  Scott Smith (616) 696-1204 Scott.Smith@csredhawks.org

Kent Comstock Park  Dave Washburn (616) 254-5001 dwashburn@cppschools.com

Kent East Grand Rapids  Heidi Kattula (616) 235-3535 hkattula@egrps.org

Kent Forest Hills  Dan Behm (616) 493-8800 dbehm@fhps.net

Kent Godfrey Lee  Dirk Weeldreyer (616) 241-4722 dweeldreyer@godfrey-lee.org

Kent Godwin Heights Bill Fetterhoff (616) 252-2090 fetterhoff@godwinschools.org

Kent Grand Rapids Public Leadriane Roby (616) 819-2149 robyl@grps.org

Kent Grandville Roger Bearup (616) 254-6570 rbearup@gpsbulldogs.org

Kent Kelloggsville Jim Alston (616) 538-7460 jalston@kvilleps.org

Kent Kenowa Hills Gerald W. Hopkins (616) 784-2511 ghopkins@khps.org

Kent Kent City Bill Crane (616) 678-7714 bill.crane@kentcityschools.org

Kent Kentwood Kevin Polston (616) 698-9292 kevin.polston@kentwoodps.org

Kent Lowell Nate Fowler (616) 987-2509 nfowler@lowellschools.com

Kent Northview Scott Korpak (616) 363-6861 skorpak@nvps.net

Kent Rockford Steve Matthews (616) 863-6557 Smatthews@rockfordschools.org

Kent Sparta Joel Stoner, Interim 616-647-8772 joel.stoner@spartaschools.org

Kent Thornapple Kellogg Craig McCarthy (269) 795-3313 cmccarthy@tkschools.org

Kent Wyoming Craig Hoekstra (616) 530-7550 hoekstc@wyomingps.org

Mecosta  Big Rapids Tim Haist (231) 796-2627 thaist@brps.org

Mecosta  Chippewa Hills Bob Grover (989) 967-2000 bgrover@chsd.us

Mecosta  Crossroads Charter Diane Grondin (231) 796-9041 grondind@ccabr.org

Mecosta  Morley Stanwood Roger Cole (231) 856-4392 rcole@morleystanwood.org

Osceola  Evart Shirley Howard (231) 734-5594 howards@evartps.org

Osceola  Reed City Michael Sweet (231) 832-2201 msweet@reedcityschools.org

Montcalm Carson City Crystal John Sattler (989) 584-3138 jsattler@cccschools.org

Montcalm Central Montcalm Marty James (989) 831-2000 mjames@central-montcalm.org

Montcalm Greenville Wayne Roedel (616) 754-3686 wayne.roedel@gpsjackets.org

Montcalm Lakeview Kelly Nielsen (989) 352-6226 nielsenk@lakeviewschools.net

Montcalm Montabella Shelly Millis (989) 427-5148 smillis@montabella.com

Montcalm Tri County Allen Cumings (616) 636-5454 acumings@tricountyschools.com
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Montcalm Vestaburg Brandon Hubbard (989) 268-5353 bhubbard@vcs-k12.net

Muskegon Fruitport Jason Kennedy (231) 865-4007 jkennedy@fruitportschools.net

Muskegon Holton Adam Bayne (231) 821-1702 abayne@holton.k12.mi.us

Muskegon Mona Shores Bill O'Brien (231) 780-4751 obrienb@monashores.net

Muskegon Montague Jeff Johnson (231) 893-1515 johnsonj@mapsk12.org

Muskegon Muskegon Matt Cortez (231) 720-2001 mcortez@mpsk12.net

Muskegon Muskegon Heights Arnetta Thompson (231) 830-3643 athompson@mhtigers.org

Muskegon North Muskegon Curt Babcock (231) 719-4103 cbabcock@nmps.net

Muskegon Oakridge Tom Livezey (231) 788-7108 tlivezey@oakridgeschools.org

Muskegon Orchard View Jim Nielsen (231) 760-1309 jim.nielsen@orchardview.org

Muskegon Ravenna Greg Helmer (231) 853-2231 ghelmer@ravennaschools.org

Muskegon Reeths-Puffer Steve Edwards (231) 719-3101 edwardst@reeths-puffer.org

Muskegon Whitehall Jerry McDowell (231) 893-1005 jerrymcdowell@whitehallschools.net

Newaygo Big Jackson Blake Prewitt, Ed.S. (231) 924-8854 bprewitt@ncresa.org

Newaygo Grant Brett Zuver (231) 834.5621 bzuver@grantps.net

Newaygo Fremont Brad Jacobs (231) 924-2350 bjacobs@fremont.net

Newaygo Hesperia Bryan Mey (231) 854-6185 Meyb@hesp.net

Newaygo Newaygo Jeff Wright (231) 652-6984 jeffwright@newaygo.net

Newaygo White Cloud Ed Canning (231) 689-6591 canninge@whitecloud.net

Ottawa Allendale Garth Cooper (616) 892-5570 coopergar@apsfalcons.net

Ottawa Coopersville Matt Spencer (616) 997-3200 mspencer@capsk12.org

Ottawa Grand Haven Scott Grimes (616) 850-5015 grimess@ghaps.org

Ottawa Hamilton Brandford Lusk (269) 751-5148 blusk@hamiltonschools.us

Ottawa Holland Public Nick Cassidy (616) 494-2000 ncassidy@hollandpublicschools.org

Ottawa Hudsonville Doug VanderJagt (616) 669-1740 dvanderj@hpseagles.net

Ottawa Jenison Brandon Graham (616) 457-8890 bgraham@jpsonline.org

Ottawa Saugatuck Tim Travis (269) 857-1444 ttravis@saugatuckps.com

Ottawa Spring Lake Dennis Furton (616) 846-5500 dfurton@springlakeschools.org

Ottawa West Ottawa Tim Bearden (616) 786-2050 beardent@westottawa.net

Ottawa Zeeland Cal DeKuiper (616) 748-3000 cdekuipe@zps.org

Lake Baldwin David Forrester (231) 745-4981 forresterd@bcsdmi.com

Mason Gateway to Success Melissa Zumbach (231) 845-0922 mzumbach@g2sacademy.net

Oceana Hart Mark Platt (231) 873-6214 mplatt@hart.k12.mi.us

Mason Ludington Kyle Corlett (231) 845-7303 kcorlett@lasd.net

Oceana Pentwater Dr. Scott Karaptian (231) 869-4100 skaraptian@pentwater.k12.mi.us

Mason Mason - Central Jeff Mount (231) 757-3713 jmount@mccschools.org

Mason Mason - Eastern Paul Shoup (231) 757-3733 pshou@mceschools.com

Oceana Shelby Mark Olmstead (231) 861-5211 olmsm@shelby.k12.mi.us

Oceana Walkerville Dr. Tom Langdon (231) 873-4850 tlangdon@walkerville.k12.mi.us
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